AP3436/A
Document number: DS37212 Rev. 4 - 4
1 of 15
February 2020
© Diodes Incorporated
AP3436/A
O

E
D
Ordering Information
AP3436X XX XX – XX
PackingPackage
TR : Tape & ReelA : AP3436A
Blank : AP3436
Product Name Product Version
DN : U-DFN3030-10 G1 : Green
RoHS/Green
Marking Information
AP3436
(Top View)
AP3436A
(Top View)
Package
Temperature
Range
Function Part Number Marking ID Packing
U-DFN3030-10 -40 to +85°C
PWM AP3436DNTR-G1 BDB 5000/Tape & Reel
PWM/PSM AP3436ADNTR-G1 BDF 5000/Tape & Reel
First Line: Logo and Marking ID
Second and Third Lines: Date Code
Y: Year
WW: Work Week of Molding